The product: MVH504XAH

Is protected by the following patent(s):

Country

Italy

Australia

China

Japan

United States
European Union

NO
102019000020985
2020385262
202080078467.1
2022-527192
17/775,764
4058716

Status

Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Pending
Granted

| -1
Videndum
Media
Solutions

| - - |




