The product: MVH504XAH

Is protected by the following patent(s):

Country	N°	Status
Italy	102019000020985	Pending
Australia	2020385262	Pending
China	202080078467.1	Pending
Japan	2022-527192	Pending
United States	17/775,764	Pending
European Union	4058716	Granted

